
Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  244 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  9  1  325192 BE 104170119 10.51150 1700.3503    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  1  344255 BE 111036418 11.03588 1687.6900    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  2  332509 BE 104438619 10.57140 1685.8661    3 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 13       2 BE 111581618 10.57140 1685.8661    3 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  3       2 BE 114988117 11.05348 1674.5549    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    6  2  349194 BE 111814918 11.08380 1673.7210    6 
   7 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  3  358672 BE 103949419 11.14380 1670.2252    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1  352483 BE 111630318 11.11240 1667.3746    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2       2 BE 111632918 11.11290 1666.7176    9 
  10 309231-92 FREDERICKX DAVID MATT SAINT-A 14 14  317058 BE 111046318 10.50340 1663.7642   10 
  11 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  3  358994 BE 115688617 11.17130 1651.8162   11 
  12 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  6  310730 BE 101340718 10.48200 1648.9701   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  1       3 BE 104442519 11.01400 1648.8050   13 
  14 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  1       2 BE 103935919 11.17290 1648.3378   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  9       4 BE 104443619 11.01500 1647.4434   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  4       5 BE 104439719 11.02420 1640.3996   16 
  17 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  4       2 BE 101341918 10.49210 1640.1163   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    6  1       2 BE 111814218 11.12590 1639.5367   18 
  19 308820-69 LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL    WARNANT  7  4  333206 BE 115616517 11.03260 1637.9125   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 12       6 BE 111576618 11.03060 1637.1689   20 
  21 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24 14  347422 BE 110794618 11.12140 1636.9813   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 20       7 BE 114416517 11.03100 1636.6317   22 
  23 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  9  336803 BE 104078619 11.06380 1629.9548   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       3 BE 103106519 11.11458 1625.6591   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  6       4 BE 103101419 11.11558 1624.3807   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4       5 BE 115712716 11.12038 1623.3594   26 
  27 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  2       3 BE 107173715 10.51440 1619.7289   27 
  28 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12  7  309290 BE 104100419 10.51062 1618.4438   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3       3 BE 103023619 11.18060 1616.1531   29 
  30 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 19       8 BE 104440619 11.06170 1611.9043   30 
  31 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  8       2 BE 109881018 11.23340 1604.8994   31 
  32 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  15  2  325498 BE 104117119 11.02510 1604.6241   32 
  33 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   8  8  316700 BE 112464514 10.57370 1602.5976   33 
  34 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  3       9 BE 104437919 11.07490 1600.0112   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 10      10 BE 104443519 11.07510 1599.7546   35 
  36 303275-53 SCIUS GEORGES         VEDRIN   5  1  351889 BE 113505114 11.20180 1597.3173   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 18      11 BE 115517719 11.08210 1595.9155   37 
  38 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24  2       2 BE 103787619 11.18070 1592.8265   38 
  39 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  15  4       2 BE 116338518 11.04280 1591.9367   39 
  40 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24  7       3 BE 110793518 11.18280 1590.2746   40 
  41 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  2       2 BE 111896918 11.12250 1585.5771   41 
  42 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  9  9       2 BE 111093218 11.05130 1584.6276   42 
  43 243241-62 MICHELS DANIEL        GEMBLOU  3  3  354806 BE 115539119 11.24220 1581.3668   43 
  44 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   8  2       2 BE 104330119 11.00220 1580.6022   44 
  45 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12  3  351071 BE 111877318 11.22122 1579.9538   45 
  46 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  3       4 BE 115764317 10.56390 1579.2323   46 
  47 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12  1       2 BE 114292317 11.22572 1574.6389   47 
  48 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  1       3 BE 111896518 11.13550 1574.4589   48 
  49 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  2  353677 BE 115923617 11.25040 1571.4322   49 
  50 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  1       2 BE 108173718 11.25090 1570.8505   50 
  51 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 13  2  289958 BE 107881417 10.44340 1570.0289   51 
  52 308820-69 LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL    WARNANT  7  2       2 BE 111259418 11.12280 1568.2742   52 
  53 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24  5       4 BE 103294419 11.21550 1565.5516   53 
  54 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       6 BE 111025818 11.19568 1565.1749   54 
  55 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 13  3       2 BE 107256617 10.45380 1561.0074   55 
  56 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  9  8       3 BE 114598117 11.08200 1560.9216   56 
  57 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  15  5       3 BE 111065918 11.08320 1560.8919   57 
  58 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  1       5 BE 105877817 10.59220 1557.7129   58 
  59 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    6  3       3 BE 114209517 11.24160 1557.0482   59 
  60 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  3       4 BE 111895918 11.16220 1556.6307   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20  5      12 BE 104443919 11.13380 1556.4472   61 
  62 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12 11       2 BE 104340819 10.58481 1555.7717   62 
  63 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  15  8       4 BE 111062418 11.09170 1555.2982   63 
  64 243241-62 MICHELS DANIEL        GEMBLOU  3  2       2 BE 115539219 11.28360 1552.0822   64 
  65 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   8  5       3 BE 117119916 11.04090 1551.3103   65 
  66 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12  4       3 BE 117295516 10.59241 1551.0903   66 
  67 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   8  3       4 BE 107983217 11.04160 1550.4243   67 
  68 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12  5       4 BE 101460818 10.59301 1550.3129   68 
  69 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  2       3 BE 103937619 11.31400 1547.4216   69 
  70 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12  2       5 BE 101469818 10.59571 1546.8238   70 
  71 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24 19       5 BE 115722319 11.24520 1545.0133   71 
  72 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   24  8       6 BE 103295519 11.25040 1543.6404   72 
  73 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 13  4       3 BE 107296117 10.47510 1542.5872   73 



  74 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI 12  9       6 BE 104339219 11.00301 1542.5807   74 
  75 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 13  8       4 BE 107585018 10.47530 1542.3135   75 
  76 303275-53 SCIUS GEORGES         VEDRIN   5  3       2 BE 115392216 11.28570 1536.9688   76 
  77 308820-69 LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL    WARNANT  7  7       3 BE 111216818 11.17110 1534.2153   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 15      13 BE 115517819 11.16530 1533.1238   78 
  79 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  15  9       5 BE 111062918 11.12270 1532.1158   79 
  80 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  9  6       4 BE 104171619 11.12180 1531.7569   80 
  81 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 20 16      14 BE 111578218 11.17250 1529.3630   81 
  82 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12  5       3 BE 103795019 11.29362 1529.0327   82 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  114 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1  344255 BE 111036418 11.03588 1687.6900    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX  7  3  332509 BE 111581618 10.57140 1685.8661    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       2 BE 114988117 11.05348 1674.5549    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    5  2  349194 BE 111814918 11.08380 1673.7210    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  3  1  352483 BE 111630318 11.11240 1667.3746    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  3  2       2 BE 111632918 11.11290 1666.7176    6 
   7 309231-92 FREDERICKX DAVID MATT SAINT-A  9  9  317058 BE 111046318 10.50340 1663.7642    7 
   8 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  3  358994 BE 115688617 11.17130 1651.8162    8 
   9 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  6  310730 BE 101340718 10.48200 1648.9701    9 
  10 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  4       2 BE 101341918 10.49210 1640.1163   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    5  1       2 BE 111814218 11.12590 1639.5367   11 
  12 308820-69 LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL    WARNANT  6  4  333206 BE 115616517 11.03260 1637.9125   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX  7  2       2 BE 111576618 11.03060 1637.1689   13 
  14 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   11  7  347422 BE 110794618 11.12140 1636.9813   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX  7  7       3 BE 114416517 11.03100 1636.6317   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  4       3 BE 115712716 11.12038 1623.3594   16 
  17 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  2       3 BE 107173715 10.51440 1619.7289   17 
  18 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  8       2 BE 109881018 11.23340 1604.8994   18 
  19 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   5  5  316700 BE 112464514 10.57370 1602.5976   19 
  20 303275-53 SCIUS GEORGES         VEDRIN   5  1  351889 BE 113505114 11.20180 1597.3173   20 
  21 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  10  1  325498 BE 116338518 11.04280 1591.9367   21 
  22 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   11  2       2 BE 110793518 11.18280 1590.2746   22 
  23 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  3  2  336803 BE 111896918 11.12250 1585.5771   23 
  24 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  3  3  325192 BE 111093218 11.05130 1584.6276   24 
  25 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  10  3  351071 BE 111877318 11.22122 1579.9538   25 
  26 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  3       4 BE 115764317 10.56390 1579.2323   26 
  27 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  10  1       2 BE 114292317 11.22572 1574.6389   27 
  28 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  3  1       2 BE 111896518 11.13550 1574.4589   28 
  29 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  2  353677 BE 115923617 11.25040 1571.4322   29 
  30 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  2  1       2 BE 108173718 11.25090 1570.8505   30 
  31 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU  9  2  289958 BE 107881417 10.44340 1570.0289   31 
  32 308820-69 LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL    WARNANT  6  2       2 BE 111259418 11.12280 1568.2742   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       4 BE 111025818 11.19568 1565.1749   33 
  34 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU  9  3       2 BE 107256617 10.45380 1561.0074   34 
  35 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  3  2       2 BE 114598117 11.08200 1560.9216   35 
  36 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME  10  2       2 BE 111065918 11.08320 1560.8919   36 
  37 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  6  1       5 BE 105877817 10.59220 1557.7129   37 
  38 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    5  3       3 BE 114209517 11.24160 1557.0482   38 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  130 YEARLING         Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  6  1  325192 BE 104170119 10.51150 1700.3503    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  2  332509 BE 104438619 10.57140 1685.8661    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  3  358672 BE 103949419 11.14380 1670.2252    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  1       2 BE 104442519 11.01400 1648.8050    4 
   5 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  1       2 BE 103935919 11.17290 1648.3378    5 
   6 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  9       3 BE 104443619 11.01500 1647.4434    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  4       4 BE 104439719 11.02420 1640.3996    7 
   8 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  7  6  336803 BE 104078619 11.06380 1629.9548    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  3  344255 BE 103106519 11.11458 1625.6591    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  2       2 BE 103101419 11.11558 1624.3807   10 
  11 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI  6  1  309290 BE 104100419 10.51062 1618.4438   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  1  1  352483 BE 103023619 11.18060 1616.1531   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13 13       5 BE 104440619 11.06170 1611.9043   13 
  14 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME   5  2  325498 BE 104117119 11.02510 1604.6241   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  3       6 BE 104437919 11.07490 1600.0112   15 



  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13 10       7 BE 104443519 11.07510 1599.7546   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13 12       8 BE 115517719 11.08210 1595.9155   17 
  18 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   13  2  347422 BE 103787619 11.18070 1592.8265   18 
  19 243241-62 MICHELS DANIEL        GEMBLOU  3  3  354806 BE 115539119 11.24220 1581.3668   19 
  20 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   3  1  316700 BE 104330119 11.00220 1580.6022   20 
  21 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   13  4       2 BE 103294419 11.21550 1565.5516   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  5       9 BE 104443919 11.13380 1556.4472   22 
  23 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI  6  5       2 BE 104340819 10.58481 1555.7717   23 
  24 243241-62 MICHELS DANIEL        GEMBLOU  3  2       2 BE 115539219 11.28360 1552.0822   24 
  25 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  2       3 BE 103937619 11.31400 1547.4216   25 
  26 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   13 10       3 BE 115722319 11.24520 1545.0133   26 
  27 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   13  6       4 BE 103295519 11.25040 1543.6404   27 
  28 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI  6  3       3 BE 104339219 11.00301 1542.5807   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13 11      10 BE 115517819 11.16530 1533.1238   29 
  30 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  6  6       2 BE 104171619 11.12180 1531.7569   30 
  31 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   2  1  351071 BE 103795019 11.29362 1529.0327   31 
  32 162556-81 COLLE MICHAUX         BIESMER  6  5       3 BE 115701719 11.12420 1528.8764   32 
  33 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI  6  2       4 BE 104100719 11.02181 1528.8554   33 
  34 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  7  1       2 BE 104077519 11.20230 1528.2599   34 
  35 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME   5  4       2 BE 115306719 11.14290 1517.5911   35 
  36 309231-92 FREDERICKX DAVID MATT SAINT-A  5  5  317058 BE 104165719 11.09240 1514.1261   36 
  37 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  1       3 BE 103106619 11.27428 1511.7911   37 
  38 176179-27 VANMALDEREN ANDRE     BIESME   5  3       3 BE 104112119 11.15380 1509.4976   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  6      11 BE 104437519 11.20290 1508.0913   39 
  40 172395-26 HOSSELET BENOIT       FRAIRE   3  2       2 BE 104158519 11.11240 1498.1079   40 
  41 309114-72 COREMANS YVANHOE      ANDOY   13  1       5 BE 115723819 11.32430 1492.8969   41 
  42 198336-68 DRUAUX CLAUDE         SILENRI  6  6       5 BE 104341519 11.07401 1489.3460   42 
  43 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   2  2       2 BE 103717319 11.40042 1462.3693   43 
  44 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  5       4 BE 103108619 11.35499 1459.7488   44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  105 JEUNES           Amateurs:13 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  5  345950 BE 100523320 11.03350 1699.3041    1 
   2 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  4       2 BE 100522520 11.03440 1698.0530    2 
   3 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  9       3 BE 100523720 11.03450 1697.9141    3 
   4 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  7       4 BE 301567520 11.03510 1697.0812    4 
   5 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  1       5 BE 301568020 11.03540 1696.6650    5 
   6 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 15       6 BE 301566220 11.04140 1693.8959    6 
   7 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 17       7 BE 301564920 11.04170 1693.4813    7 
   8 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 10       8 BE 301567820 11.06340 1674.7620    8 
   9 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 12       9 BE 301566420 11.06370 1674.3567    9 
  10 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 16      10 BE 301565220 11.07030 1670.8525   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  9  352483 BE 101718620 11.11140 1668.6902   11 
  12 308827-76 SALU ROBERT           GEMBLOU  4  2  355216 BE 100072720 11.15398 1647.0857   12 
  13 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  6  358994 00 101911820 11.18360 1641.3632   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  3       2 BE 101721320 11.14550 1640.0915   14 
  15 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 14      11 BE 301567220 11.12280 1628.2554   15 
  16 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  6      12 BE 100520520 11.13010 1624.0513   16 
  17 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  8       3 BE 101724620 11.18210 1614.3027   17 
  18 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19  3      13 BE 100521220 11.16200 1599.1525   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER THO      NAMUR    2  1  349194 BE 100230720 11.19070 1593.6442   19 
  20 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  7  1  338059 BE 101278720 11.12250 1591.4900   20 
  21 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  7  2       2 BE 101279120 11.12570 1587.5041   21 
  22 240511-48 POURBAIX CLAUDY       CASTILL 12  4  310114 BE 109744120 10.57160 1572.0547   22 
  23 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 18      14 BE 100518520 11.20040 1572.0236   23 
  24 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 13      15 BE 301566020 11.22520 1552.2734   24 
  25 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  8       2 00 101909120 11.31340 1549.4544   25 
  26 308827-76 SALU ROBERT           GEMBLOU  4  3       2 BE 100070220 11.30459 1539.2976   26 
  27 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  5       3 00 101910120 11.33210 1537.6130   27 
  28 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  7  3       3 BE 101286220 11.21180 1527.6051   28 
  29 193896-90 PEUSKENS JEAN         SEILLES  8  4       4 00 101911120 11.35230 1524.3305   29 
  30 242497-94 THIBAUT BOONS         SOMBREF 19 11      16 BE 301564820 11.27090 1523.0024   30 
  31 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  7  6       4 BE 101280420 11.22140 1521.1894   31 
  32 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  7  4       5 BE 101286620 11.23240 1513.2453   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 11       4 BE 101724320 11.33170 1510.9652   33 
  34 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 11  9  289958 BE 110477720 10.52390 1504.1526   34 
  35 310177-68 GORISSE JULIEN        PRESGAU 11  4       2 BE 110475820 10.52400 1504.0225   35 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


